Выключатели-разъединители
(Ex d и Ex tD) из алюминия EJB
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Supplementary information EC-Type Examination Certificate, Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity,
Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6
EJB * . * . * . * . *.*.*
EJB 4A . D . PS . DIS . 063.3PN.2NO
Example: EJB4A.D.PS.DIS.063.3PN.2NO
Switch disconnector EJB size 4A in aluminum, 63 A, main contacts 3x NO + neutral, auxiliary contacts 2x
1 Enclosure type
EJB enclosure Ex d IIB+H2
Material
copper-free aluminum
2 Enclosure size
0 ... 20A see dimensions data table
Window
no window
3 Electrical circuits
D without intrinsically safe circuits
4 Type of application
PS power switching
5 Function
DIS switch disconnector
6 Switching configuration
xxxx
Switch Disconnectors Ex d IIB EJB*.D.PS.DIS.*